VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2025 Session

Budget Bill - HB1600 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Item 49
Attorney General and Department of Law

Item 49 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2025

Second Year - FY2026

Legal Advice (32000)

State Agency/Local Legal Assistance and Advice (32002)
Fund Sources:

General
Special
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$57,435,842

$57,435,842

$39,535,700
$16,149,310
$500,000

$1,250,832

$57,435,842

$57,435,842

$39,535,700
$16,149,310
$500,000

$1,250,832

K. Out of this appropriation, $1,300,000 the first year and $1,300,000 the second year from the general fund is
designated for supporting group violence intervention efforts as defined in Item 394, subection N of this act.
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