
VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2025 Session

Budget Bill - HB1600 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Item 49

Attorney General and Department of Law

Item 49 (Not set out)

	First Year - FY2025	Second Year - FY2026
Legal Advice (32000)	\$57,435,842	\$57,435,842
State Agency/Local Legal Assistance and Advice (32002)	\$57,435,842	\$57,435,842
Fund Sources:		
General	\$39,535,700	\$39,535,700
Special	\$16,149,310	\$16,149,310
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$500,000	\$500,000
Federal Trust	\$1,250,832	\$1,250,832

K. Out of this appropriation, \$1,300,000 the first year and \$1,300,000 the second year from the general fund is designated for supporting group violence intervention efforts as defined in Item 394, subsection N of this act.